Aluminium Z-profil

Varenummer

5615302

5615306

5615305

5615310

5615307

5615308

5615312

5615309

5615311

Metall

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Form

BREDDE x HOYDE x BREDDE x GODS (mm)
10x7x15x2

10x20x20x2
15x15x20x2
15x35x35x2
20x20x30x2
25x25x25x3
25x40x25x3
30x30x30x2

40x35x40x4

Legering
EN-AW 6060

EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060
EN-AW 6060

EN-AW 6060

Storrelse

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM

6000,00MM



